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M. D., COMMUNITY MEDICINE CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2018 
Date Day  MT & News  

Daily  

8 – 9 AM 

Posted Sub 

Centre 

9 am -1 pm 

Family Study  

Monday  

2 - 4 PM  

Seminar  

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

Journal (J)/Report 

(R)  

Thursday 

 2 - 4 PM  

 

Faculty  
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Dr.Lovling  - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

03.04.2018 Tue Vibration  

Dr.Shree Ramanan   

- Global  Health – India  

Dr.Shree Ramanan  

- Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

04.04.2018 Wed   Asbestos Control. 

Dr.Azarudeen  

- - - Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

05.04.2018 Thu Plumbism  

Dr.Lovling  

- - Dr.Deepak (R) Dr.R. Balaji  

06.04.2018 Fri Occupational  Cancers 

Dr.Regan 

- - - Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

07.04.2018 Sat Occupational Dermatitis  

Dr.Omar  

- - - Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan  

09.04.2018 Mon Sickness Absenteeism 

Dr.Pradeep  

Dr.Karthikeyan  - - Dr.Dinesh Kumar  

10.04.2018 Tue   Factories 

Dr. Deepak  

- Rural Health  

Dr.Azarudeen  

- Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

11.04.2018 Wed Down’s  Syndrome  

Dr.Sarath Kumar   

- - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

12.04.2018 Thu Population Genetics   

Dr.Karthikeyan    

- - Dr.Sarath Kumar (J) Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

13.04.2018 Fri  Eugenics  

Dr.Shree Ramanan  

-  - - Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 
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16.04.2018 

 

Mon  Genetic Counselling    

Dr.Azarudeen   
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Dr.Shree Ramanan  - - Dr.R. Balaji  

17.04.2018 Tue Klinefilters Syndrome 

Dr.Lovling  

- Neglected Tropical 

Diseases  

Dr.Lovling  

- Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

18.04.2018 Wed Human Genome Project 

Dr.Regan 

- - - Dr.Vijayakrishnan 

19.04.2018 Thu Euthenics - Dr.Omar - - Dr.Karthikeyan (R) Dr.Dinesh Kumar  
20.04.2018 Fri H.W Low   - Dr.Pradeep     - -    Dr.B. Ram Kumar 
21.04.2018 Sat Mental Health Services  

Dr.Deepak  

-                     - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

23.04.2018 Mon Passive Smoking   

Dr.Sarath  

Dr.Azarudeen - -                  Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

24.04.2018 Tue De Addiction- 

Dr.Karthikeyan   

      - Principle of PH Care 

Success Stories 

Dr.Regan  

- Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

25.04.2018 Wed Drug Dependence  

Dr.Shree Ramanan  

- -      - Dr.R. Balaji  

26.04.2018 Thu Socio economic Effects of 

Smoking   

Dr.Azarudeen  

- -              Dr.Shree Ramanan 

(J) 

Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

27.04.2018 Fri Etiology  Mental Illness 

Dr.Lovling  

-            - - Dr.Vijayakrishnan 

28.04.2018 Sat Common Mental Health 

Problems   

Dr.Regan  

- - - Dr.Dinesh Kumar  

30.04.2018 Mon IQ  - Dr.Omar Dr.Sarath Kumar - - Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

 


